
 

 

 

Term dates for academic year 2021/2022 

  Autumn term 2021   

  INSET training days: Wednesday 1st and Thursday 2nd September 2021  

Autumn term starts  

Last day of half term  

Friday 3rd September 2021  

Friday 22nd October 2021  

Half term closure  Monday 25th to Friday 29th October 2021  

Term starts  

End of term  

Monday 1st November 2021  

Friday 17th December 2021                                                           

  Spring term 2022   

  INSET training day: Tuesday 4th January 2022  

Spring term starts  

Last day of half term  

Wednesday 5th January 2022  

Friday 11th February 2022  

Half term closure  

 

Last day of term  

Monday 14th February to Friday 18th February 2022      

School re-opens on Monday 21st  February 2022  

Friday 1st April 2022 

Half term closure   Monday 4th  April to Monday 18th April 2022                             

  Summer term 2022   

       INSET training day: Tuesday 19th April 2022  

                                                    School re-opens on Wednesday 20th April 2022  

             May Bank Holiday        Monday 2nd May 2022 (school closed for one day only)  

             Last day of half term        Friday 27th May 2022  

             Half term closure         Monday 30th May to Friday 3rd June 2022 

                                                                School re-opens on Monday 6th June 2022  

 End of term                      Friday 22nd July 2022     

                                                                    

Please note that our school opening hours are 8:50am to 3:00pm 

Transport arrangements for the children to and from school are the responsibility of the Local Authority/parents and 

carers.   

The Local Authority (LA) should send the details of the travel arrangements to the parents/carers and the School Office 

prior to the commencement or a school placement or the beginning of the new academic year.  

It is the responsibility of the parents/carers to inform the LA Transport department of any student absence (due to illness, 

an appointment, etc.) so they can cancel the taxi with the provider. Parents/carers must inform the School Office if a child 

(or any member of the family) has had an infectious illness, e.g. chickenpox, impetigo, etc. whilst at home.  


